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Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

Tally Fleet

30 A fleet
26 A fleet
8 A fleet
33 A fleet
20 A fleet
1 A fleet
6 A fleet
25 A fleet
5 A fleet
16 A fleet
24 A fleet
31 A fleet
4 A fleet
18 A fleet
14 A fleet
12 A fleet
10 A fleet

Sail Number
RSA 1439
RSA 1426
RSA 1431
RSA 1390
RSA 1400
RSA 1332
RSA 1367
RSA 1321
RSA 1425
RSA 321
RSA 1391
RSA 1433
RSA 1345
RSA 1365
USA 19060
RSA 1437
RSA 390

2020 Optimist Dinghy Western Cape Championship

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club
MAC
TYC
ZVYC
ZVYC
ZVYC
ZVYC
ZVYC
MAC
ZVYC
MAC
MAC
ZVYC
KYC
ZVYC
ZVYC
GLYC
ZVYC

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Appendix A

Saldanha Bay Yacht Club

Results are provisional as of 15:11 on October 25, 2020

HelmName

Sean Kavanagh
Rohan Chidley
Elisa Falcon
Thomas Slater
Max Celliers
Isabella Keytel
Dean Carstens
Patrick Kessel
Blake Madel
Jessica Matchette
Olivia Purchase
Theodor Scheder-Bieschin
Ayden Gething
Joshua Nankin
Jacques Dugas
JP Buys

Hayden Philander

A fleet Fleet

Rl R2
1.0 1.0
3.0 2.0
2.0 4.0
4.0 5.0
5.0 3.0
7.0  (15.0)
(10.0) 6.0
8.0 8.0
6.0 11.0
(14.0) 13.0
1.0  (12.0)
120 10.0
9.0 9.0
130 7.0
150 14.0
(17.0) 16.0
16.0 17.0
B fleet Fleet

R3
1.0
2.0
4.0
3.0
(6.0)
10.0
8.0
5.0
7.0
11.0
9.0
13.0
12.0
(18.0 DNC)
16.0
15.0
14.0

R4
1.0
3.0
(5.0)
2.0
4.0
11.0
7.0
(13.0)
6.0
8.0
10.0
(14.0)
9.0
17.0
12.0
15.0
16.0

R5
1.0
4.0
3.0
(7.0)
2.0
5.0
10.0
8.0
6.0
9.0
11.0
12.0
15.0
13.0
14.0
16.0
17.0

R6
1.0
2.0
5.0
3.0
4.0
6.0
7.0
9.0
10.0
8.0
12.0
11.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0

R7
1.0
2.0
3.0
7.0
4.0
6.0
5.0
8.0
11.0
12.0
10.0
9.0
(18.0 DNC)
18.0 DNC
14.0
13.0
(18.0 DNC)

R8
(18.0 DNC)
(18.0 DNC)
1.0
2.0
4.0
3.0
6.0
7.0
(18.0 DNC)
5.0
8.0
9.0
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
(18.0 DNC)
10.0
18.0 DNC

Total
25.0
36.0
27.0
33.0
32.0
63.0
59.0
66.0
75.0
80.0
83.0
90.0
103.0
118.0
118.0
118.0
133.0

Nett
7.0
18.0
22.0
26.0
26.0
48.0
49.0
53.0
57.0
66.0
71.0
76.0
85.0
100.0
100.0
101.0
115.0
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Rank Tally Fleet

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

17
29
32
19
13
23
1

35
15
28
27
21
34
22

B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet

Sail Number Club

RSA 1468
RSA 1384
RSA 1445
RSA 1398
RSA 1423
RSA 1
RSA 1368
RSA 1430
USA 18053
RSA 1253
RSA 1405
RSA 132
RSA 1396
RSA 1261
RSA 1488
RSA 1401
RSA 1407

ZVYC
ZVYC
ZVYC
MAC
HYC
ZVYC
MAC
MAC
ZVYC
MAC
MAC
ZVYC
MAC
ZVYC
ZVYC
ZVYC
ZVYC

HelmName R1 R2 R3

Joshua Keytel 2.0 1.0 1.0

Scarlet Celliers 1.0 3.0 2.0
Thomas Henshilwood 4.0 5.0 3.0

Kamva Mgcubhe 5.0 2.0 (8.0)

Jack Cumming 3.0 6.0 (18.0 OCS)
Oliver Steenkamp 9.0 4.0 7.0
Alexander Love 8.0 7.0 5.0

Unam Lubhelwana 13.0 13.0 10.0

Jens Dugas 7.0 8.0 9.0
Samkelisiwe Lizo (15.0) 14.0 4.0

Ross Mukheiber 6.0 9.0 (18.0 DNC)
Maximilian Graewe 10.0 11.0 (18.0 DNC)
Tristan Ormerod 12.0 15.0 6.0
Maximilian Petersen 11.0 12.0 (18.0 DNC)
Dylan Vorwerg 16.0 16.0 (18.0 DNC)
Faith Lyons 14.0 10.0 (18.0 DNC)

Anna Scheder-Bieschin (18.0 DNC) 18.0 DNC 18.0 DNC

R1 - A fleet Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Tally Fleet Sail Number Club HelmName

1

2
3
4
5
6

30 A fleet RSA 1439 MAC Sean Kavanagh
8 Afleet RSA 1431 ZVYC Elisa Falcon
26 Afleet RSA 1426 TYC  Rohan Chidley
33 Afleet RSA 1390 ZVYC Thomas Slater
20 Afleet RSA 1400 ZVYC Max Celliers
5 Afleet RSA 1425 ZVYC Blake Madel

4.0
2.0
3.0
9.0
11.0
10.0
7.0
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
8.0
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC

Place

o O h~h wWw N

RS R6 R7

1.0 1.0 (8.0)

20 30 3.0

40 20 (11.0)

6.0 50 2.0

30 70 5.0

50 40 (18.0 DNC)
(10.0) 9.0 10.0

7.0 (14.0) 1.0

120 (13.0) 9.0

150 11.0 7.0

8.0 120 6.0

11.0 6.0 4.0

9.0 15.0 (18.0 DNC)
16.0 8.0 18.0 DNC
140 100 12.0

13.0 18.0DNC 18.0 DNC
17.0 18.0DNC 18.0 DNC

Points
1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

Total
15.0
20.0
34.0
32.0
44.0
50.0
58.0
69.0
68.0
73.0
77.0
78.0
83.0
101.0
104.0
109.0
125.0

Nett
7.0
14.0
23.0
24.0
26.0
32.0
48.0
55.0
55.0
58.0
59.0
60.0
65.0
83.0
86.0
91.0
107.0
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Rank Tally Fleet Sail Number Club HelmName Place Points

7 11 Afleet RSA 1332 ZVYC lIsabella Keytel 7 7.0
8 25  Afleet RSA 1321 MAC  Patrick Kessel 8 8.0
9 4 Afleet RSA 1345 KYC  Ayden Gething 9 9.0
10 6 Afleet RSA 1367 ZVYC Dean Carstens 10 10.0
1 24  Afleet RSA 1391 MAC  Olivia Purchase 11 11.0

12 31 A fleet RSA 1433 ZVYC Theodor Scheder-Bieschin 12 12.0

13 18  Afleet RSA 1365 ZVYC Joshua Nankin 13 13.0
14 16 Afleet RSA 321 MAC Jessica Matchette 14 14.0
15 14 Afleet USA 19060 ZVYC Jacques Dugas 15 15.0
16 10  Afleet RSA 390 ZVYC Hayden Philander 16 16.0
17 12 Afleet RSA 1437 GLYC JP Buys 17 17.0

R2 - A fleet Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Tally Fleet Sail Number Club HelmName Place Points
1 30 Afleet RSA 1439 MAC Sean Kavanagh 1 1.0
2 26  Afleet RSA 1426 TYC Rohan Chidley 2 2.0
3 20 Afleet RSA 1400 ZVYC Max Celliers 3 3.0
4 8 Afleet RSA 1431 ZVYC Elisa Falcon 4 4.0
5 33 Afleet RSA 1390 ZVYC Thomas Slater 5 5.0
6 6 Afleet RSA 1367 ZVYC Dean Carstens 6 6.0
7 18  Afleet RSA 1365 ZVYC Joshua Nankin 7 7.0
8 25  Afleet RSA 1321 MAC  Patrick Kessel 8 8.0
4 Afleet RSA 1345 KYC  Ayden Gething 9 9.0
10 31 Afleet RSA 1433 ZVYC Theodor Scheder-Bieschin 10 10.0
11 5 Afleet RSA 1425 ZVYC Blake Madel 11 11.0
12 24  Afleet RSA 1391 MAC Olivia Purchase 12 12.0
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Rank Tally Fleet

13
14
15
16
17

Rank

©® N o g »~ W N

1
12
13
14
15
16

16
14
1
12
10

Tally
30
26
33

25
20

24
1
16

31
10
12
14

A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet

Fleet

A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet

Sail Number Club

RSA 321

MAC

USA 19060 ZVYC

RSA 1332
RSA 1437
RSA 390

ZVYC
GLYC
ZVYC

HelmName
Jessica Matchette
Jacques Dugas
Isabella Keytel
JP Buys

Hayden Philander

R3 - A fleet Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail Number Club

RSA 1439
RSA 1426
RSA 1390
RSA 1431
RSA 1321
RSA 1400
RSA 1425
RSA 1367
RSA 1391
RSA 1332
RSA 321
RSA 1345
RSA 1433
RSA 390
RSA 1437
USA 19060

MAC
TYC
ZVYC
ZVYC
MAC
ZVYC
ZVYC
ZVYC
MAC
ZVYC
MAC
KYC
ZVYC
ZVYC
GLYC
ZVYC

HelmName
Sean Kavanagh
Rohan Chidley
Thomas Slater
Elisa Falcon
Patrick Kessel
Max Celliers
Blake Madel
Dean Carstens
Olivia Purchase
Isabella Keytel
Jessica Matchette

Ayden Gething

Theodor Scheder-Bieschin

Hayden Philander
JP Buys

Jacques Dugas

R4 - A fleet Fleet

Place
13
14
15
16
17

Place
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13
14
15
16

Points
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
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Rank Tally Fleet

1
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10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17

Rank

a A W N

30
33
26
20

16

24
1
14
25
31
12
10
18

Tally
30
20

26
1

A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet

Fleet

A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail Number Club

RSA 1439
RSA 1390
RSA 1426
RSA 1400
RSA 1431
RSA 1425
RSA 1367
RSA 321
RSA 1345
RSA 1391
RSA 1332
USA 19060
RSA 1321
RSA 1433
RSA 1437
RSA 390
RSA 1365

MAC
ZVYC
TYC
ZVYC
ZVYC
ZVYC
ZVYC
MAC
KYC
MAC
ZVYC
ZVYC
MAC
ZVYC
GLYC
ZVYC
ZVYC

HelmName
Sean Kavanagh
Thomas Slater
Rohan Chidley
Max Celliers
Elisa Falcon
Blake Madel
Dean Carstens
Jessica Matchette
Ayden Gething
Olivia Purchase
Isabella Keytel
Jacques Dugas

Patrick Kessel

Theodor Scheder-Bieschin

JP Buys
Hayden Philander

Joshua Nankin

R5 - A fleet Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail Number Club

RSA 1439
RSA 1400
RSA 1431
RSA 1426
RSA 1332

MAC
ZVYC
ZVYC
TYC
ZVYC

HelmName
Sean Kavanagh
Max Celliers
Elisa Falcon
Rohan Chidley

Isabella Keytel

Place

1

© 0O N o 0 »h O N
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14
15
16
17

Place

a A~ W N

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0

Points
1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
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Rank Tally Fleet

6 5
7 33
8 25
9 16
10 6
1 24
12 31
13 18
14 14
15 4
16 12
17 10
Rank Tally
1 30
2 26
3 33
4 20
5 8
6 1
7 6
8 16
25
10 5
1 31

A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet

Fleet

A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet

Sail Number Club

RSA 1425
RSA 1390
RSA 1321
RSA 321
RSA 1367
RSA 1391
RSA 1433
RSA 1365
USA 19060
RSA 1345
RSA 1437
RSA 390

ZVYC
ZVYC
MAC
MAC
ZVYC
MAC
ZVYC
ZVYC
ZVYC
KYC
GLYC
ZVYC

HelmName

Blake Madel
Thomas Slater
Patrick Kessel
Jessica Matchette
Dean Carstens
Olivia Purchase
Theodor Scheder-Bieschin
Joshua Nankin
Jacques Dugas
Ayden Gething
JP Buys

Hayden Philander

R6 - A fleet Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail Number Club

RSA 1439
RSA 1426
RSA 1390
RSA 1400
RSA 1431
RSA 1332
RSA 1367
RSA 321

RSA 1321
RSA 1425
RSA 1433

MAC
TYC
ZVYC
ZVYC
ZVYC
ZVYC
ZVYC
MAC
MAC
ZVYC
ZVYC

HelmName
Sean Kavanagh
Rohan Chidley
Thomas Slater
Max Celliers
Elisa Falcon
Isabella Keytel
Dean Carstens
Jessica Matchette
Patrick Kessel
Blake Madel

Theodor Scheder-Bieschin

Place
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Place

© O N o 0 » O0 N

10
1

Points
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
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Rank Tally Fleet

12 24
13 4
14 18
15 14
16 12
17 10
Rank Tally
1 30
2 26
3 8
4 20
5 6
6 1
7 33
8 25
31
10 24
11 5
12 16
13 12
14 14

A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet

Fleet

A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet

Sail Number Club HelmName

RSA 1391
RSA 1345
RSA 1365

MAC  Olivia Purchase
KYC  Ayden Gething
ZVYC Joshua Nankin

USA 19060 ZVYC Jacques Dugas

RSA 1437
RSA 390

Start

GLYC JP Buys
ZVYC Hayden Philander

R7 - A fleet Fleet

: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail Number Club HelmName

RSA 1439
RSA 1426
RSA 1431
RSA 1400
RSA 1367
RSA 1332
RSA 1390
RSA 1321
RSA 1433
RSA 1391
RSA 1425
RSA 321
RSA 1437
USA 19060

Start

MAC Sean Kavanagh
TYC Rohan Chidley
ZVYC Elisa Falcon
ZVYC Max Celliers
ZVYC Dean Carstens
ZVYC Isabella Keytel
ZVYC Thomas Slater
MAC  Patrick Kessel
ZVYC Theodor Scheder-Bieschin
MAC  Olivia Purchase
ZVYC Blake Madel

MAC  Jessica Matchette
GLYC JP Buys

ZVYC Jacques Dugas

R8 - A fleet Fleet

: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Place
12
13
14
15
16
17

Place

© 0 N o 0 » WO N

10
1

13
14

Points
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0

2020/10/25, 15:12
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Rank Tally Fleet

1
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Rank Tally Fleet

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
1
12
13

8

33
1
20
16
6

25
24
31
12

29
17
13
32
19
27
15
1

23
21
22
34
35

A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet
A fleet

Sail Number
RSA 1431
RSA 1390
RSA 1332
RSA 1400
RSA 321
RSA 1367
RSA 1321
RSA 1391
RSA 1433
RSA 1437

Club HelmName

ZVYC Elisa Falcon

ZVYC Thomas Slater

ZVYC Isabella Keytel

ZVYC Makx Celliers

MAC Jessica Matchette

ZVYC Dean Carstens

MAC Patrick Kessel

MAC Olivia Purchase

ZVYC Theodor Scheder-Bieschin

GLYC JP Buys

R1 - B fleet Fleet

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

Sail Number Club

B fleet RSA 1384

B fleet RSA 1468

B fleet RSA 1423

B fleet RSA 1445

B fleet RSA 1398

B fleet RSA 1405

B fleet USA 18053

B fleet RSA 1368

B fleet RSA 1

B fleet RSA 132

B fleet RSA 1261

B fleet RSA 1396

B fleet RSA 1430

ZVYC
ZVYC
HYC
ZVYC
MAC
MAC
ZVYC
MAC
ZVYC
ZVYC
ZVYC
MAC
MAC

HelmName

Scarlet Celliers
Joshua Keytel

Jack Cumming
Thomas Henshilwood
Kamva Mgcubhe
Ross Mukheiber
Jens Dugas
Alexander Love
Oliver Steenkamp
Maximilian Graewe
Maximilian Petersen
Tristan Ormerod

Unam Lubhelwana

Place Points

© O N o 0 » O N

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0

Place Points

1

© o0 N o o A w N

10
1
12
13

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0

2020/10/25, 15:12
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Rank Tally Fleet

14 9
15 28
16 7
Rank Tally
1 17
2 19
3 29
4 23
5 32
6 13
7 1
8 15
27
10 9
11 21
12 22
13 35
14 28
15 34
16 7

B fleet
B fleet
B fleet

Fleet

B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet

Sail Number Club

RSA 1401
RSA 1253
RSA 1488

ZVYC

MAC

ZVYC

HelmName
Faith Lyons
Samkelisiwe Lizo

Dylan Vorwerg

R2 - B fleet Fleet

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

Sail Number Club

RSA 1468
RSA 1398
RSA 1384
RSA 1
RSA 1445
RSA 1423
RSA 1368
USA 18053
RSA 1405
RSA 1401
RSA 132
RSA 1261
RSA 1430
RSA 1253
RSA 1396
RSA 1488

ZVYC
MAC
ZVYC
ZVYC
ZVYC
HYC
MAC
ZVYC
MAC
ZVYC
ZVYC
ZVYC
MAC
MAC
MAC
ZVYC

HelmName

Joshua Keytel
Kamva Mgcubhe
Scarlet Celliers
Oliver Steenkamp
Thomas Henshilwood
Jack Cumming
Alexander Love
Jens Dugas

Ross Mukheiber
Faith Lyons
Maximilian Graewe
Maximilian Petersen
Unam Lubhelwana
Samekelisiwe Lizo
Tristan Ormerod

Dylan Vorwerg

R3 - B fleet Fleet

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

Place
14
15

Place

© 0 N o g H~ w N

Points
14.0
15.0
16.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0

2020/10/25, 15:12
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Rank Tally Fleet

1
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10
1

Rank Tally
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10
1

17
29
32
28
1

34
23
19
15
35
13

17
13
23
19
32
29
28
34

15
35

B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet

Fleet

B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet

Sail Number Club

RSA 1468
RSA 1384
RSA 1445
RSA 1253
RSA 1368
RSA 1396
RSA 1
RSA 1398
USA 18053
RSA 1430
RSA 1423

ZVYC
ZVYC
ZVYC
MAC
MAC
MAC
ZVYC
MAC
ZVYC
MAC
HYC

HelmName
Joshua Keytel
Scarlet Celliers
Thomas Henshilwood
Samekelisiwe Lizo
Alexander Love
Tristan Ormerod
Oliver Steenkamp
Kamva Mgcubhe
Jens Dugas

Unam Lubhelwana

Jack Cumming

R4 - B fleet Fleet

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

Sail Number Club

RSA 1468
RSA 1423
RSA 1
RSA 1398
RSA 1445
RSA 1384
RSA 1253
RSA 1396
RSA 1368
USA 18053
RSA 1430

ZVYC
HYC
ZVYC
MAC
ZVYC
ZVYC
MAC
MAC
MAC
ZVYC
MAC

HelmName
Joshua Keytel
Jack Cumming
Oliver Steenkamp
Kamva Mgcubhe
Thomas Henshilwood
Scarlet Celliers
Samkelisiwe Lizo
Tristan Ormerod
Alexander Love
Jens Dugas

Unam Lubhelwana

Place

© O N o O H~ w N

OCSs

Place
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-
- O

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
18.0

Points
1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
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Rank Tally Fleet

1 17
2 29
3 13
4 32
5 23
6 19
7 35
8 27
34
10 1
11 21
12 15
13 9
14 7
15 28
16 22
17 2
Rank Tally
1 17
2 32
3 29
4 23

B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet

Fleet

B fleet
B fleet
B fleet
B fleet

R5 - B fleet Fleet

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

Sail Number Club HelmName

RSA 1468
RSA 1384
RSA 1423
RSA 1445
RSA 1
RSA 1398
RSA 1430
RSA 1405
RSA 1396
RSA 1368
RSA 132
USA 18053
RSA 1401
RSA 1488
RSA 1253
RSA 1261
RSA 1407

ZVYC
ZVYC
HYC
ZVYC
ZVYC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
ZVYC
ZVYC
ZVYC
ZVYC
MAC
ZVYC
ZVYC

Joshua Keytel
Scarlet Celliers
Jack Cumming
Thomas Henshilwood
Oliver Steenkamp
Kamva Mgcubhe
Unam Lubhelwana
Ross Mukheiber
Tristan Ormerod
Alexander Love
Maximilian Graewe
Jens Dugas

Faith Lyons

Dylan Vorwerg
Samkelisiwe Lizo
Maximilian Petersen

Anna Scheder-Bieschin

R6 - B fleet Fleet

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

Sail Number Club

RSA 1468
RSA 1445
RSA 1384
RSA 1

ZVYC
ZVYC
ZVYC
ZVYC

HelmName

Joshua Keytel
Thomas Henshilwood
Scarlet Celliers

Oliver Steenkamp

Place Points

©® N o 0 b~ w N

1
12
13
14
15
16
17

Place Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

2020/10/25, 15:12
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Rank Tally Fleet

19 B fleet
6 21 B fleet
7 13 B fleet
8 22 B fleet

1 B fleet
10 7 B fleet
11 28 B fleet
12 27 B fleet
13 15 B fleet
14 35 B fleet
15 34 B fleet

Rank Tally Fleet

1 35 B fleet
2 19 B fleet
3 29 B fleet
4 21 B fleet
5 13 B fleet
6 27 B fleet
7 28 B fleet
8 17 B fleet

15 B fleet

10 1 B fleet
1 32 B fleet
12 7 B fleet

Sail Number Club
RSA 1398 MAC
RSA 132 ZVYC
RSA 1423 HYC
RSA 1261 ZVYC
RSA 1368 MAC
RSA 1488 ZVYC
RSA 1253 MAC
RSA 1405 MAC
USA 18053 ZVYC
RSA 1430 MAC
RSA 1396 MAC

HelmName
Kamva Mgcubhe
Maximilian Graewe
Jack Cumming
Maximilian Petersen
Alexander Love
Dylan Vorwerg
Samekelisiwe Lizo
Ross Mukheiber
Jens Dugas

Unam Lubhelwana

Tristan Ormerod

R7 - B fleet Fleet

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

Sail Number Club
RSA 1430 MAC
RSA 1398 MAC
RSA 1384 ZVYC
RSA 132 ZVYC
RSA 1423 HYC
RSA 1405 MAC
RSA 1253 MAC
RSA 1468 ZVYC
USA 18053 ZVYC
RSA 1368 MAC
RSA 1445 ZVYC
RSA 1488 ZVYC

HelmName

Unam Lubhelwana
Kamva Mgcubhe
Scarlet Celliers
Maximilian Graewe
Jack Cumming
Ross Mukheiber
Samekelisiwe Lizo
Joshua Keytel
Jens Dugas
Alexander Love
Thomas Henshilwood

Dylan Vorwerg

Place
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1
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14
15

Place
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Points
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
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